Datasheet  n. 053                                                                                                                            B15 - RINA MED
GLAZED HINGED DOOR
General Information
P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a
ta
 s
h
e
e
t description glazed, single leaf, hinged door
type B15DHG1//B15DGH1A
manufacturer Blu Bud srl
Application
fire properties B15 Class fire resistant
certificates, approvals                                                                          RINA MED Module B Nr. MED264319CS/001
drawing number B15DHG1, B15DHG1A
Size
max horizontal clear opening (LNO) 1200 mm
max vertical clear opening (LNV) 2300 mm
horizontal cut in bulkhead (TPO) LNO + 140 mm + 10 mm
vertical cut in bulkhead (TPV) LNV + sill + 70 mm  + 10 mm
All relevant sizes to height and width of the doors may be increased of 15% provided that the surface area is
not increased of more than 10%.
sill 25 mm
Frame
section shape L or T or Z
section size see dwg
thickness of steel 1,5 mm
materials steel
finishing raw, paint, brushed or polished (ss), diprint, stainless steel
counter frame thickness 1,5 mm
Leaf
glass PYROBEL
thickness minimum of glass 17 +/- 1 mm
thickness of door leaf 65 mm
Accessories
standard hinges, lockcase, caps, sill cover
extra Full automation, lockset, door closer, door stopper, gaskets
decoration custom request
Mechanical and physical properties
noise reduction n.a.
B15_glazed_hinged_door_B15DHG1